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Best score this squad:   278   Barriopedro, Pablo (ESP)

Average score this squad:   190.14   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Moreno, Javier  ESP M 218 277 224 212 226 224 0 1381  R  

2. Rodriguez, Paco  ESP M 246 170 212 234 222 207 0 1291  R  

3. Puente, Txus  ESP M 201 220 255 215 180 204 0 1275  R  

4. Barriopedro, Pablo  ESP M 136 245 278 222 174 214 0 1269  R  

5. Orche, Ruben  ESP M 190 224 221 223 161 209 0 1228  R  

6. Muñoz, Carolina  ESP F 190 219 189 156 207 174 48 1183  R  

7. Medellin, William  ESP M 132 206 203 149 233 254 0 1177  R  

8. Acin, Ion  ESP M 180 253 199 181 193 168 0 1174  R  

9. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 162 189 185 241 208 187 0 1172  R  

10. Berganza, Guillermo  ESP M 213 172 194 206 192 184 0 1161  R  

11. Clemente, Jesus  ESP M 190 194 190 199 181 176 0 1130  R  

12. Alonso, JuanPablo  ESP M 226 248 199 156 156 144 0 1129  R  

13. Gonzalez, Julio  ESP M 216 205 177 158 210 162 0 1128  R  

14. Ballesteros, Jesus  ESP M 188 189 176 155 204 202 0 1114  R  

15. García, Alberto  ESP M 177 188 172 199 162 205 0 1103  R  

16. Almagro, Jose  ESP M 131 214 220 174 166 186 0 1091  R  

17. García, Eneko  ESP M 164 169 174 192 161 209 0 1069  R  

18. Serrano, Jose-Luis  ESP M 161 156 168 170 210 200 0 1065  R  

19. Garcia, Vanessa  ESP F 174 128 173 176 168 176 48 1043  R  

20. Urbistazu, Gabriela  ESP F 175 168 139 126 205 150 48 1011  R  

21. Serrano, Iñaki  ESP M 155 171 146 138 120 178 0 908  R
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Best score this squad:   279   García, Iñigo (ESP)

Average score this squad:   187.44   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. García, Iñigo  ESP M 224 199 279 207 221 192 0 1322  R  

2. Jimenez, Raul  ESP M 238 209 227 236 184 211 0 1305  R  

3. Alonso, JuanPablo  ESP M 208 214 222 213 161 187 0 1205  R (R)

4. Ballesteros, Jesus  ESP M 191 221 191 215 183 202 0 1203  R (R)

5. Gonzalez, Pedro  ESP M 237 211 176 202 179 178 0 1183  R  

6. Tayara, Amin  ESP M 204 181 213 209 183 191 0 1181  R  

7. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 175 213 157 206 246 173 0 1170  R (R)

8. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio  ESP M 199 172 204 213 206 169 0 1163  R  

9. Arjonilla, Alejandro  ESP M 185 203 202 150 206 194 0 1140  R  

10. Gonzalez, Julio  ESP M 215 204 184 212 164 159 0 1138  R (R)

11. Tatil, Ferico  ESP M 188 183 163 197 194 211 0 1136  L  

12. Clemente, Jesus  ESP M 160 167 246 183 189 188 0 1133  R (R)

13. García, Alberto  ESP M 192 186 180 210 157 180 0 1105  R (R)

14. Velasco, Carlos  ESP M 174 217 139 186 188 176 0 1080  R  

15. Puente, Txus  ESP M 188 182 200 184 145 158 0 1057  R (R)

16. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 172 157 191 177 208 147 0 1052  R  

17. Medellin, William  ESP M 235 224 197 169 211  0 1036  R (R)

18. Navarro, Ivan  ESP M 193 181 145 115 175 190 0 999  R  

19. Serrano, Iñaki  ESP M 147 146 164 168 192 176 0 993  R (R)

20. Jimenez Marin, Luis  USA M 153 149 163 142 137 175 0 919  R  

21. Serrano, Jose-Luis  ESP M 152 124 129 177 155 173 0 910  R (R)
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Best score this squad:   278   Orche, Ruben (ESP)

Average score this squad:   192.02   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Orche, Ruben  ESP M 237 278 237 200 189 199 0 1340  R (R)

2. Barriopedro, Pablo  ESP M 256 201 190 202 233 236 0 1318  R (R)

3. Larragan, Fco.Javier  USA M 228 192 225 269 183 212 0 1309  R  

4. Arjonilla, Alejandro  ESP M 205 218 225 233 217 207 0 1305  R (R)

5. Pascual, Erwin  ESP M 185 180 204 245 220 265 0 1299  R  

6. Marian, Juan  ESP M 215 242 203 226 198 162 0 1246  R  

7. DeCarvajal, Jaime  ESP M 189 227 200 212 202 215 0 1245  R  

8. Ballesteros, Jesus  ESP M 199 181 258 225 194 185 0 1242  R (R)

9. Rodriguez, Paco  ESP M 235 168 191 238 206 197 0 1235  R (R)

10. Puerta, Juan  ESP M 230 199 194 199 190 207 0 1219  L  

11. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 211 229 183 193 212 189 0 1217  R (R)

12. Garcia, Vanessa  ESP F 200 211 193 210 188 160 48 1210  R (R)

13. Martin, Enrique  ESP M 227 193 189 175 184 233 0 1201  R  

14. Lopez, Francisco  USA M 214 200 199 192 194 199 0 1198  R  

15. Perez, Moises  ESP M 218 150 171 267 224 166 0 1196  R  

16. Castillo, Sammy  ESP M 235 193 191 190 183 188 0 1180  L  

17. Perez, Miguel-A  ESP M 215 217 156 207 170 211 0 1176  R  

18. Villaverde, Felix  USA M 194 215 216 216 153 177 0 1171  R  

19. Tayara, Amin  ESP M 184 226 184 185 181 209 0 1169  R (R)

20. Jimenez, Monica  ESP F 204 208 213 158 157 180 48 1168  R  

21. Del Olmo, Sara  ESP F 157 207 140 225 195 189 48 1161  R  

22. Jimenez, Raul  ESP M 201 211 210 159 160 209 0 1150  R (R)

23. Hernandez, Servio  ESP M 197 200 179 168 187 183 0 1114  R  

24. Cuevas, Olegario  ESP M 137 167 190 192 200 192 0 1078  R  

25. Muñoz, Carolina  ESP F 155 168 188 181 162 176 48 1078  R (R)

26. Alvarez, JuanCarlos  USA M 183 170 198 200 180 146 0 1077  R  

27. Tatil, Ferico  ESP M 179 178 202 177 185 155 0 1076  L (R)

28. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 168 190 178 202 146 179 0 1063  R (R)

29. Ocaña, Gabriel  ESP M 214 166 225 139 132 179 0 1055  R  

30. Larragan, Juan  USA M 191 167 138 169 195 169 0 1029  R  

31. Rodriguez-A, Manuel  ESP M 171 200 149 151 190 164 0 1025  R  

32. Huertas, Manoli  ESP F 167 188 139 171 178 130 48 1021  R  

33. Carrera, Florentino  USA M 192 148 184 181 134 175 0 1014  R  

34. Barriopedro, Teresa  ESP F 163 168 158 130 159 168 48 994  R  

35. Alonso, JuanPablo  ESP M 187 177 161 174   0 699  R (R)

36. Marazuela, Encarni  USA F 171 163     16 350  R  
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Best score this squad:   277   Barriopedro, Pablo (ESP)

Average score this squad:   191.86   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Barriopedro, Pablo  ESP M 256 277 255 193 211 225 0 1417  R (R)

2. Rodriguez, Paco  ESP M 204 246 257 195 212 224 0 1338  R (R)

3. Garcia, Iñigo  ESP M 245 256 233 188 209 202 0 1333  R (R)

4. Castillo, Sammy  ESP M 187 223 199 235 269 216 0 1329  L (R)

5. DeCarvajal, Jaime  ESP M 177 217 237 243 188 247 0 1309  R (R)

6. Dubourg, Stéphanie  FRA F 216 214 195 208 209 198 48 1288  R  

7. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 214 202 194 205 243 216 0 1274  R  

8. Machon, Daniel  ESP M 222 231 183 227 209 188 0 1260  R  

9. Pascual, Erwin  ESP M 207 212 205 247 204 171 0 1246  R (R)

10. Perez, Moises  ESP M 178 202 213 236 218 195 0 1242  R (R)

11. Orche, Ruben  ESP M 173 217 203 225 215 189 0 1222  R (R)

12. Gonzalez, Luis  ESP M 191 215 169 236 225 186 0 1222  R  

13. Albares, Juan  ESP M 199 186 215 174 210 211 0 1195  R  

14. Rodriguez-P, Julian  USA M 212 187 224 192 191 188 0 1194  R  

15. Marian, Juan  ESP M 195 190 171 197 225 212 0 1190  R (R)

16. Tayara, Amin  ESP M 157 214 194 200 190 234 0 1189  R (R)

17. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 225 185 191 149 235 188 0 1173  R (R)

18. Puente, Txus  ESP M 226 223 189 160 218 150 0 1166  R (R)

19. Larragan, Fco.Javier  USA M 224 174 199 182 186 191 0 1156  R (R)

20. Muñoz, Carolina  ESP F 193 193 193 160 177 178 48 1142  R (R)

21. Hernandez, Servio  ESP M 175 159 222 199 163 221 0 1139  R (R)

22. Diaz, Francisco  ESP M 216 178 222 195 144 184 0 1139  R  

23. Medellin, William  ESP M 225 192 164 214 170 169 0 1134  R (R)

24. Garcia, Vanessa  ESP F 177 180 171 172 196 181 48 1125  R (R)

25. Almagro, Jose  ESP M 158 189 158 183 223 201 0 1112  R (R)

26. Clemente, Jesus  ESP M 175 193 203 179 170 189 0 1109  R (R)

27. Maldonado, Pablo  ESP M 174 195 214 138 170 209 0 1100  R  

28. Gonzalez, Julio  ESP M 168 230 161 182 170 182 0 1093  R (R)

29. Villaverde, Felix  USA M 167 199 173 227 178 147 0 1091  R (R)

30. Morcillo, Maria  USA F 149 189 161 144 212 172 48 1075  R  

31. Perez, Miguel-A  ESP M 208 140 168 169 223 166 0 1074  R (R)

32. Garcia, Pedro  VEN M 140 184 190 192 194 173 0 1073  R  

33. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 186 172 182 155 203 172 0 1070  R (R)

34. Carrera, Florentino  USA M 126 184 194 225 159 166 0 1054  R (R)

35. Urbistazu, Gabriela  ESP F 152 145 185 174 163 177 48 1044  R (R)

36. Hoang, Phong  ESP M 202 168 156 159 177 166 0 1028  R  

37. Larracoechea, Ignacio  USA M 128 171 215 182 165 165 0 1026  R  

38. Garcia, Alejandro  ESP M 148 190 185 170 153 174 0 1020  R  

39. Larragan, Juan  USA M 130 137 170 187 199 174 0 997  R (R)

40. Sanchez, Juan  USA M 144 168 121 146 137 183 0 899  R  
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Best score this squad:   298   Andersson, Ida (SWE)
Lee Llamas, Carlos (MEX)

Average score this squad:   197.5   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Andersson, Ida  SWE F 193 198 244 290 253 257 48 1483  R  

2. Lee Llamas, Carlos  MEX M 211 298 268 203 233 238 0 1451  R  

3. Wegner, Jenny  SWE F 264 176 247 208 234 236 48 1413  R  

4. Jonsson, Benjamin  SWE M 223 217 215 213 268 217 0 1353  R  

5. Johansson, Alexander  SWE M 161 247 258 239 203 201 0 1309  R  

6. Puerta, Juan  ESP M 219 198 268 214 176 183 0 1258  L (R)

7. Wegner, Cajsa  SWE F 188 184 212 158 168 245 48 1203  R  

8. Dubourg, Stéphanie  FRA F 233 200 179 167 191 174 48 1192  R (R)

9. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 225 230 175 212 172 174 0 1188  R (R)

10. Bodart, Sébastien  BEL M 171 207 210 215 188 171 0 1162  R  

11. Gonzalez, Julio  ESP M 189 144 164 223 203 228 0 1151  R (R)

12. Puente, Txus  ESP M 189 177 169 176 190 200 0 1101  R (R)

13. Hoang, Phong  ESP M 169 161 203 216 161 171 0 1081  R (R)

14. Hernandez, Servio  ESP M 227 172 157 155 184 180 0 1075  R (R)

15. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio  ESP M 198 144 190 166 175 188 0 1061  R (R)

16. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 175 158 199 159 183 180 0 1054  R (R)

17. Alonso, JuanPablo  ESP M 192 174 203 137 187 139 0 1032  R (R)

18. Espinosa, Laura  ESP F 188 169 140 168 98 192 48 1003  R  
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Best score this squad:   298   Gill, Steven (SCO)

Average score this squad:   199.93   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Gill, Steven  SCO M 298 241 183 238 289 228 0 1477  L  

2. Castillo, Sammy  ESP M 257 213 182 245 246 247 0 1390  L (R)

3. Heinonen, Markus  FIN M 237 214 225 224 204 258 0 1362  R  

4. Pascual, Erwin  ESP M 226 191 248 255 176 257 0 1353  R (R)

5. Johansson, Alexander  SWE M 224 165 182 234 275 257 0 1337  R (R)

6. Reyna, Alejandro  CRC M 213 279 192 194 235 202 0 1315  R  

7. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 233 214 234 233 217 167 0 1298  R (R)

8. Arjonilla, Alejandro  ESP M 185 183 242 248 203 227 0 1288  R (R)

9. Orche, Ruben  ESP M 207 222 188 181 191 277 0 1266  R (R)

10. Dubourg, Stéphanie  FRA F 180 202 241 183 210 195 48 1259  R (R)

11. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 217 247 204 212 201 178 0 1259  R (R)

12. Garcia, Iñigo  ESP M 266 229 233 194 179 154 0 1255  R (R)

13. Marian, Juan  ESP M 186 243 222 195 206 188 0 1240  R (R)

14. Jimenez, Monica  ESP F 170 232 165 170 227 214 48 1226  R (R)

15. Bodart, Sébastien  BEL M 209 224 169 207 166 203 0 1178  R (R)

16. Garcia, Vanessa  ESP F 195 194 189 189 213 141 48 1169  R (R)

17. Gamblen, Lesley Ann  ESP F 159 177 190 178 191 171 48 1114  R  

18. Suarez, Jorge  ESP M 198 179 153 167 189 215 0 1101  R  

19. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 165 227 135 206 169 180 0 1082  R (R)

20. Cuevas, Olegario  ESP M 149 190 171 187 228 148 0 1073  R (R)

21. Urbistazu, Gabriela  ESP F 149 176 174 163 179 162 48 1051  R (R)

22. Vincent, Fabrice  BEL M 181 154 181 149 195 172 0 1032  R  

23. Albert, Milagros  ESP F 178 166 162 148 149 147 48 998  R  

24. Garcia, Alejandro  ESP M 172 137 183 151 154 158 0 955  R (R)
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Best score this squad:   290   Reyna, Alejandro (CRC)

Average score this squad:   204.62   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Voss, Brian  USA M 245 278 268 258 267 228 0 1544  R  

2. Larsen, Thomas  DEN M 218 235 267 258 248 257 0 1483  R  

3. Koshelev, Nikita  RUS M 268 229 255 204 259 250 0 1465  R  

4. Frouvelle, Serge  FRA M 225 239 214 237 279 200 0 1394  R  

5. Medveditskov, Alexander  RUS M 183 254 247 279 190 211 0 1364  R  

6. Jonsson, Benjamin  SWE M 248 238 242 213 180 182 0 1303  R (R)

7. Reyna, Alejandro  CRC M 222 247 179 290 188 173 0 1299  R (R)

8. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 224 279 204 193 231 159 0 1290  R  

9. Machon, Daniel  ESP M 218 225 245 223 212 160 0 1283  R (R)

10. Vezis, Daniel  LAT M 256 176 234 148 235 230 0 1279  L  

11. Ballesteros, Jesus  ESP M 170 221 235 189 193 259 0 1267  R (R)

12. Gaillard, Laurence  FRA F 200 220 187 225 169 194 48 1243  R  

13. Arjonilla, Alejandro  ESP M 183 205 223 266 181 180 0 1238  R (R)

14. Gill, Steven  SCO M 203 186 225 279 174 168 0 1235  L (R)

15. Lopez, Francisco  USA M 188 235 245 232 170 165 0 1235  R (R)

16. Johansson, Alexander  SWE M 164 194 249 197 174 227 0 1205  R (R)

17. Goettel, Casey  USA F 229 212 190 147 207 159 48 1192  R  

18. Vincent, Fabrice  BEL M 233 229 203 126 170 201 0 1162  R (R)

19. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio  ESP M 229 189 213 170 159 148 0 1108  R (R)

20. Konstantinou, Ioannis  CYP M 203 191 188 195 148 164 0 1089  R  

21. Albert, Milagros  ESP F 166 155 172 202 167 168 48 1078  R (R)

22. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 175 195 156 163 152 161 0 1002  R (R)

23. Garcia, Alejandro  ESP M 163 150 155 156 170 154 0 948  R (R)

24. Cruz, Juan Mari  ESP M 168 159 181 105 143 147 0 903  R  
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Best score this squad:   280   Gruffman, James (SWE)

Average score this squad:   197.01   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Palermaa, Osku  FIN M 227 256 269 258 211 246 0 1467  R  

2. Gruffman, James  SWE M 235 196 216 222 280 235 0 1384  L  

3. Meka, Patrick  NED M 257 235 265 184 237 206 0 1384  R  

4. Moor, Paul  ENG M 194 200 233 224 239 245 0 1335  L  

5. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 206 212 200 257 239 221 0 1335  R (R)

6. Orche, Ruben  ESP M 213 268 213 160 186 245 0 1285  R (R)

7. Saulnier, Valentin  FRA M 244 187 249 187 247 166 0 1280  R  

8. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 148 180 226 246 268 169 0 1237  R (R)

9. Garcia, Vanessa  ESP F 181 256 126 225 189 190 48 1215  R (R)

10. Jimenez, Sergio  ESP M 127 221 238 243 211 168 0 1208  R  

11. Jimenez, Monica  ESP F 179 159 250 204 201 165 48 1206  R (R)

12. Bodart, Sébastien  BEL M 200 205 216 191 179 194 0 1185  R (R)

13. Sanchez, JoseA  ESP M 182 238 209 195 186 157 0 1167  R  

14. Rodriguez-P, Julian  USA M 180 172 183 240 220 168 0 1163  R (R)

15. Arjonilla, Alejandro  ESP M 204 172 194 211 192 189 0 1162  R (R)

16. Larracoechea, Ignacio  USA M 180 192 244 171 215 158 0 1160  R (R)

17. Garcia, Iñigo  ESP M 158 206 187 203 200 174 0 1128  R (R)

18. Lopez, Cesar  ENG M 194 162 223 185 178 183 0 1125  R  

19. Escarguel, Claude  FRA M 180 159 203 201 179 187 0 1109  R  

20. Garcia, Pedro  VEN M 193 149 201 209 182 158 0 1092  R (R)

21. Barriopedro, Teresa  ESP F 165 168 146 169 184 167 48 1047  R (R)

22. Almagro, Jose  ESP M 196 179 176 153 147 193 0 1044  R (R)

23. Suarez, Jorge  ESP M 146 123 191 156 185 187 0 988  R (R)

24. Fernandez, Karolina  ESP F 121 110 137 165 117 157 48 855  R  
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Best score this squad:   308   Andersson, Ida (SWE)

Average score this squad:   211.91   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Andersson, Ida  SWE F 219 255 300 235 202 246 48 1505  R (R)

2. Hansen, Carsten  DEN M 237 278 234 226 277 219 0 1471  R  

3. Larsen, Martin  SWE M 246 243 268 215 229 256 0 1457  R  

4. Barrett, Dominic  ENG M 234 259 247 220 247 246 0 1453  R  

5. Ginge Jensen, Mai  DEN F 223 206 214 263 258 238 48 1450  R  

6. Talpa, Marek  CZE M 210 248 222 257 204 289 0 1430  R  

7. Goettel, Casey  USA F 202 258 222 222 234 226 48 1412  R (R)

8. Svensson, Jesper  SWE M 211 202 212 255 234 268 0 1382  L  

9. Jussila, Perttu  FIN M 237 207 207 261 246 224 0 1382  R  

10. Moor, Paul  ENG M 212 226 258 176 217 279 0 1368  L (R)

11. Teece, Richard  ENG M 269 225 190 206 235 238 0 1363  R  

12. Holton, Cydney  ENG F 189 203 247 193 190 267 48 1337  R  

13. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 203 225 223 232 213 227 0 1323  R (R)

14. Ainge, Nicki  ENG F 228 211 195 215 239 180 48 1316  R  

15. Kjeldsen, Kamilla  DEN F 176 234 255 181 212 203 48 1309  R  

16. Saulnier, Valentin  FRA M 221 211 213 226 227 202 0 1300  R (R)

17. Barriopedro, Pablo  ESP M 224 211 233 191 236 199 0 1294  R (R)

18. Tomas, Cheska  NED F 193 256 223 174 214 183 48 1291  R  

19. Heinonen, Markus  FIN M 221 215 239 239 179 197 0 1290  R (R)

20. Ballesteros, Jesus  ESP M 200 216 214 229 202 222 0 1283  R (R)

21. Sloan, Christopher  IRL M 216 257 190 195 212 211 0 1281  R  

22. Konstantinou, Ioannis  CYP M 196 188 207 237 210 229 0 1267  R (R)

23. Wegner, Jenny  SWE F 235 174 171 214 208 216 48 1266  R (R)

24. Marian, Juan  ESP M 212 235 188 192 236 201 0 1264  R (R)

25. Gaillard, Laurence  FRA F 194 221 170 208 222 197 48 1260  R (R)

26. Andersson, Robert  SWE M 190 228 205 238 183 210 0 1254  R  

27. Lopez, Cesar  ENG M 268 226 195 176 156 232 0 1253  R (R)

28. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 227 266 174 214 178 194 0 1253  R (R)

29. Frouvelle, Serge  FRA M 236 189 158 215 216 237 0 1251  R (R)

30. Berg Almestrand, Line  NOR F 161 183 214 203 226 204 48 1239  R  

31. Sturt, Jonathan  ENG M 208 200 197 188 183 259 0 1235  R  

32. Wegner, Cajsa  SWE F 186 192 207 206 192 194 48 1225  R (R)

33. Escarguel, Claude  FRA M 176 170 192 202 198 232 0 1170  R (R)

34. Clemente, Jesus  ESP M 182 198 201 202 206 177 0 1166  R (R)

35. Vezis, Daniel  LAT M 168 160 222 211 170 233 0 1164  L (R)

36. Gill, Steven  SCO M 185 165 202 177 201 215 0 1145  L (R)

37. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio  ESP M 206 142 201 180 164 137 0 1030  R (R)

38. Sanchez, Juan  USA M 144 213 126 156 185 191 0 1015  R (R)

39. Espinosa, Sebastian  POR M 165 112 161 169 183 172 0 962  R  
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Best score this squad:   300   Konieczny, Bodo (GER)

Average score this squad:   205.18   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Konieczny, Bodo  GER M 222 221 237 237 300 243 0 1460  R  

2. Svensson, Jesper  SWE M 256 254 246 238 227 237 0 1458  L (R)

3. Sloan, Christopher  IRL M 226 206 269 220 268 215 0 1404  R (R)

4. Jussila, Perttu  FIN M 229 239 269 227 217 206 0 1387  R (R)

5. Teece, Richard  ENG M 242 245 237 244 211 196 0 1375  R (R)

6. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 229 248 207 234 196 259 0 1373  R (R)

7. Lee Llamas, Carlos  MEX M 182 198 278 214 278 218 0 1368  R (R)

8. Ainge, Nicki  ENG F 212 215 178 234 199 279 48 1365  R (R)

9. Emblem, Patrick Gimmestad  NOR M 194 205 234 243 237 235 0 1348  R  

10. Torgersen, Tore  NOR M 237 179 239 257 224 206 0 1342  R  

11. Andersson, Robert  SWE M 257 248 210 212 226 186 0 1339  R (R)

12. Johansson, Victoria  SWE F 244 234 201 247 180 180 48 1334  R  

13. Hagberg, Jesper  SWE M 228 259 213 192 222 216 0 1330  R  

14. Hopka, Julius Emil  NOR M 242 234 167 214 267 203 0 1327  R  

15. Teece, Ray  ENG M 244 214 227 183 217 225 0 1310  R  

16. Gaillard, Laurence  FRA F 170 188 246 167 236 234 48 1289  R (R)

17. Vezis, Daniel  LAT M 212 236 202 220 226 188 0 1284  L (R)

18. Medveditskov, Alexander  RUS M 195 237 171 235 230 204 0 1272  R (R)

19. Martinez, Manuel  ESP M 212 203 224 192 195 233 0 1259  R  

20. Quereda, Lorenzo  ESP M 220 214 225 188 195 203 0 1245  R  

21. Paraschiv, Lucian  ROU M 186 184 213 222 190 232 0 1227  R  

22. Johansson, Alexander  SWE M 205 194 175 215 223 213 0 1225  R (R)

23. Celie, Lauriane  FRA F 192 212 232 175 177 189 48 1225  R  

24. Larracoechea, Ignacio  USA M 182 235 214 203 158 225 0 1217  R (R)

25. Flack, Nina  SWE F 186 156 175 222 214 172 48 1173  R  

26. Bartaire, Wendy  FRA F 206 154 174 189 177 180 48 1128  R  

27. Kjaer, Brian  NOR M 217 185 181 199 189 155 0 1126  R  

28. Byrne, Aidan  IRL M 191 168 209 193 175 179 0 1115  R  

29. Marian, Juan  ESP M 212 197 173 170 188 174 0 1114  R (R)

30. Reyna, Alejandro  CRC M 147 191 159 231 201 156 0 1085  R (R)

31. Monsen, Kjell-Roald  ESP M 115 202 236 141 221 147 0 1062  R  

32. Muñoz, Mario  ESP M 148 154 176 164 201 213 0 1056  R  

33. Dementiev, Viktor  UKR M 181 161 188 177 158 176 0 1041  R  

34. Morcillo, Maria  USA F 156 162 179 175 143 157 48 1020  R (R)

35. Berenguer, Antonio  ESP M 187 193 159 157 157 151 0 1004  R  

36. Peltonen, Jarmo  ESP M 154 146 162 189 171 146 0 968  R  
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Results for Squad 22 - Friday June 27 21:00
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Best score this squad:   300   Reyna, Alejandro (CRC)

Average score this squad:   200.84   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Teece, Ray  ENG M 277 170 234 246 212 235 0 1374  R (R)

2. Reyna, Alejandro  CRC M 225 157 215 300 266 195 0 1358  R (R)

3. Maggi, Mats  BEL M 232 235 220 248 226 181 0 1342  R  

4. Acin, Ion  ESP M 288 213 227 203 201 209 0 1341  R (R)

5. Quereda, Lorenzo  ESP M 169 280 208 213 254 201 0 1325  R (R)

6. Ocando, Melvin  ESP M 212 200 214 248 214 195 0 1283  R  

7. Moor, Paul  ENG M 248 192 227 194 170 247 0 1278  L (R)

8. Calva, Carlos  ESP M 224 206 187 171 222 244 0 1254  R  

9. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 159 213 256 199 217 204 0 1248  R (R)

10. Sturt, Jonathan  ENG M 210 196 136 257 213 234 0 1246  R (R)

11. Machon, Daniel  ESP M 191 201 214 257 213 165 0 1241  R (R)

12. Monsen, Kjell-Roald  ESP M 215 182 172 217 269 182 0 1237  R (R)

13. Garcia, Vanessa  ESP F 182 171 223 166 222 223 48 1235  R (R)

14. Torgersen, Tore  NOR M 236 239 189 191 145 234 0 1234  R (R)

15. Hagberg, Jesper  SWE M 235 180 223 226 156 210 0 1230  R (R)

16. Puente, Txus  ESP M 188 196 169 234 211 224 0 1222  R (R)

17. Radi, Tommaso  ITA M 183 215 215 181 180 227 0 1201  R  

18. Gonzalez, Julio  ESP M 215 144 246 176 224 157 0 1162  R (R)

19. Konstantinou, Ioannis  CYP M 207 191 164 149 205 184 0 1100  R (R)

20. Espinosa, Sebastian  POR M 145 185 170 177 199 214 0 1090  R (R)

21. Garcia, Alejandro  ESP M 273 148 159 137 204 160 0 1081  R (R)

22. Iussan, Andrei  ROU M 140 179 215 154 177 147 0 1012  R  

23. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 192 199 114 171 137 167 0 980  R (R)

24. Segura, Asunción  ESP F 128 160 171 142 151 143 48 943  R  
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Results for Squad 23 - Saturday June 28 09:00
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Best score this squad:   300   Rodriguez, Paco (ESP)

Average score this squad:   199.48   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Rodriguez, Paco  ESP M 247 247 231 300 238 264 0 1527  R (R)

2. Pascual, Erwin  ESP M 249 267 278 279 258 189 0 1520  R (R)

3. Maggi, Mats  BEL M 203 255 257 268 255 226 0 1464  R (R)

4. Moreno, Javier  ESP M 236 232 235 229 223 246 0 1401  R (R)

5. Hagberg, Jesper  SWE M 236 237 246 214 238 212 0 1383  R (R)

6. Saulnier, Valentin  FRA M 208 211 224 193 235 268 0 1339  R (R)

7. Colomer, Artur  ESP M 225 213 262 179 224 221 0 1324  R  

8. Hopka, Julius Emil  NOR M 201 199 198 267 222 234 0 1321  R (R)

9. Calva, Carlos  ESP M 232 256 240 164 235 188 0 1315  R (R)

10. Emblem, Patrick Gimmestad  NOR M 220 171 227 213 248 227 0 1306  R (R)

11. Ocando, Melvin  ESP M 219 204 254 219 190 202 0 1288  R (R)

12. Johansson, Victoria  SWE F 227 180 256 201 200 167 48 1279  R (R)

13. Larragan, Fco.Javier  USA M 215 186 199 245 241 188 0 1274  R (R)

14. Bartaire, Wendy  FRA F 177 248 235 172 194 181 48 1255  R (R)

15. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 197 213 204 248 196 189 0 1247  R (R)

16. Pinho, José  POR M 178 211 205 247 206 159 0 1206  R  

17. Mozzone, Alessandro  ITA M 226 177 214 197 204 180 0 1198  R  

18. Retamal Rojas, Sergio  ESP M 203 247 171 170 193 204 0 1188  R  

19. Larracoechea, Ignacio  USA M 182 201 227 221 193 160 0 1184  R (R)

20. Escarguel, Claude  FRA M 165 179 218 224 177 217 0 1180  R (R)

21. Puente, Txus  ESP M 193 172 226 149 202 223 0 1165  R (R)

22. Frouvelle, Serge  FRA M 176 173 172 256 195 193 0 1165  R (R)

23. Lopes, Paulo  POR M 168 204 193 215 172 209 0 1161  R  

24. Konstantinou, Ioannis  CYP M 178 181 203 168 215 204 0 1149  R (R)

25. Garcia, Vanessa  ESP F 182 176 171 178 167 223 48 1145  R (R)

26. Kjaer, Brian  NOR M 245 182 167 171 137 226 0 1128  R (R)

27. Albares, Juan  ESP M 169 166 199 238 181 159 0 1112  R (R)

28. Cruz, Juan Mari  ESP M 174 179 220 184 194 143 0 1094  R (R)

29. Urbistazu, Gabriela  ESP F 149 190 177 200 163 142 48 1069  R (R)

30. Cinca, Eloy  ESP M 173 201 197 144 149 201 0 1065  R  

31. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 166 127 212 192 159 207 0 1063  R (R)

32. Dementiev, Viktor  UKR M 184 170 176 168 171 182 0 1051  R (R)

33. Vasquez, Keyla  ESP F 180 160 165 181 160 149 48 1043  R  

34. Karakevas, Statis  USA M 179 157 154 174 145 126 0 935  R  

35. Muñoz, Mario  ESP M 142 142 187 141 134 167 0 913  R (R)

36. Vasquez, Ademir  ESP M 141 141 151 179 101 158 0 871  R  
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Results for Squad 24 - Saturday June 28 13:00
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Best score this squad:   300   Barrett, Dominic (ENG)
Barriopedro, Pablo (ESP)
Andersson, Robert (SWE)

Average score this squad:   202.48   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Barrett, Dominic  ENG M 300 248 247 259 278 205 0 1537  R (R)

2. Radi, Tommaso  ITA M 259 246 278 229 214 215 0 1441  R (R)

3. Moor, Paul  ENG M 258 277 259 191 226 217 0 1428  L (R)

4. Flack, Nina  SWE F 222 245 248 208 210 244 48 1425  R (R)

5. Ocando, Melvin  ESP M 247 213 245 233 225 258 0 1421  R (R)

6. Torgersen, Tore  NOR M 224 256 217 209 234 279 0 1419  R (R)

7. Ginge Jensen, Mai  DEN F 264 206 205 259 209 224 48 1415  R (R)

8. Barriopedro, Pablo  ESP M 300 233 194 236 257 174 0 1394  R (R)

9. Berg Almestrand, Line  NOR F 225 176 235 258 193 238 48 1373  R (R)

10. Andersson, Robert  SWE M 207 204 300 246 210 192 0 1359  R (R)

11. Teece, Richard  ENG M 193 247 247 216 234 204 0 1341  R (R)

12. Guimo, Axel  ESP M 177 182 277 216 191 257 0 1300  R  

13. Tomas, Cheska  NED F 225 203 199 202 225 183 48 1285  R (R)

14. Kjeldsen, Kamilla  DEN F 201 239 206 201 185 186 48 1266  R (R)

15. Tatil, Ferico  ESP M 215 211 203 247 227 160 0 1263  L (R)

16. Byrne, Aidan  IRL M 182 238 234 215 173 216 0 1258  R (R)

17. Jonsson, Benjamin  SWE M 226 236 213 196 212 171 0 1254  R (R)

18. Quereda, Lorenzo  ESP M 206 149 217 230 236 212 0 1250  R (R)

19. Vall Ruiz, Joan  ESP M 233 198 160 236 193 223 0 1243  R  

20. Wegner, Cajsa  SWE F 197 194 207 212 200 183 48 1241  R (R)

21. Perez, Moises  ESP M 176 267 184 185 183 236 0 1231  R (R)

22. Heinonen, Markus  FIN M 218 166 185 222 212 212 0 1215  R (R)

23. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 212 200 192 170 204 236 0 1214  R (R)

24. Racpan, Christian  GER M 200 185 196 228 180 218 0 1207  R  

25. Sturt, Jonathan  ENG M 244 209 200 172 173 206 0 1204  R (R)

26. Kjaer, Brian  NOR M 259 191 167 188 172 214 0 1191  R (R)

27. Meka, Patrick  NED M 190 237 233 183 194 148 0 1185  R (R)

28. Emblem, Patrick Gimmestad  NOR M 193 157 214 227 167 205 0 1163  R (R)

29. Lopez, Cesar  ENG M 176 183 242 167 203 162 0 1133  R (R)

30. Julià, Ingrid  ESP F 148 160 226 188 157 180 48 1107  R  

31. Monsen, Kjell-Roald  ESP M 171 163 185 231 151 195 0 1096  R (R)

32. Gonzalez, Julio  ESP M 175 202 204 157 189 155 0 1082  R (R)

33. Holton, Cydney  ENG F 185 160 194 191 165 136 48 1079  R (R)

34. Acin, Ion  ESP M 172 176 162 203 160 180 0 1053  R (R)

35. Segura, Asunción  ESP F 173 136 183 191 128 190 48 1049  R (R)

36. Peltonen, Jarmo  ESP M 142 189 205 150 188 171 0 1045  R (R)

37. Tubella, Jordi  ESP M 168 186 187 149 177 148 0 1015  R  

38. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 171 179 170 158 148 161 0 987  R (R)

39. Garcia, Alejandro  ESP M 176 147 161 172 144 170 0 970  R (R)

40. Berenguer, Antonio  ESP M 122 138 180 156 146 146 0 888  R (R)
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Results for Squad 25 - Saturday June 28 17:00

 
<< Back
 

 

Export to Excel with separator:            

 

Best score this squad:   278   Lee Llamas, Carlos (MEX)
Lee Llamas, Carlos (MEX)
Wegner, Jenny (SWE)

Average score this squad:   204.87   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Lee Llamas, Carlos  MEX M 213 202 253 278 278 277 0 1501  R (R)

2. Teece, Richard  ENG M 240 246 215 227 255 269 0 1452  R (R)

3. Heinonen, Markus  FIN M 266 267 268 191 206 247 0 1445  R (R)

4. Larsen, Thomas  DEN M 247 193 258 259 213 268 0 1438  R (R)

5. Teece, Ray  ENG M 260 226 225 277 226 224 0 1438  R (R)

6. Wegner, Jenny  SWE F 217 215 270 248 221 200 48 1419  R (R)

7. Colomer, Artur  ESP M 194 258 238 256 257 210 0 1413  R (R)

8. Reyna, Alejandro  CRC M 256 200 213 268 211 216 0 1364  R (R)

9. Ainge, Nicki  ENG F 226 238 184 245 216 204 48 1361  R (R)

10. Jussila, Perttu  FIN M 228 248 185 227 243 225 0 1356  R (R)

11. Talpa, Marek  CZE M 189 256 245 180 257 225 0 1352  R (R)

12. Silletti, Alessandro  POL M 213 246 245 234 187 213 0 1338  R (R)

13. Johansson, Alexander  SWE M 201 236 237 250 205 206 0 1335  R (R)

14. Calva, Carlos  ESP M 205 236 217 237 215 224 0 1334  R (R)

15. Jonsson, Benjamin  SWE M 221 225 223 210 184 266 0 1329  R (R)

16. Berg Almestrand, Line  NOR F 187 235 240 213 184 196 48 1303  R (R)

17. Racpan, Christian  GER M 193 199 239 225 268 177 0 1301  R (R)

18. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 213 185 216 234 228 213 0 1289  R (R)

19. Ballesteros, Jesus  ESP M 216 245 169 237 187 232 0 1286  R (R)

20. Medveditskov, Alexander  RUS M 201 202 191 223 180 213 0 1210  R (R)

21. Tomas, Cheska  NED F 185 173 202 193 195 212 48 1208  R (R)

22. Lopes, Paulo  POR M 231 182 213 204 193 184 0 1207  R (R)

23. Sloan, Christopher  IRL M 214 241 168 189 221 159 0 1192  R (R)

24. Martinez, Manuel  ESP M 156 185 198 212 219 221 0 1191  R (R)

25. Iussan, Andrei  ROU M 193 184 206 226 177 193 0 1179  R (R)

26. Tatil, Ferico  ESP M 200 183 234 211 202 146 0 1176  L (R)

27. Mas-Lazaro, Cristina  ESP F 194 184 192 158 206 192 48 1174  L  

28. Vezis, Daniel  LAT M 201 195 225 188 178 179 0 1166  L (R)

29. Celie, Lauriane  FRA F 173 168 196 187 176 212 48 1160  R (R)

30. Paraschiv, Lucian  ROU M 182 228 192 181 182 171 0 1136  R (R)

31. Espinosa, Sebastian  POR M 205 192 185 139 216 182 0 1119  R (R)

32. Berganza, Guillermo  ESP M 174 186 167 193 213 183 0 1116  R (R)

33. Peltonen, Jarmo  ESP M 166 184 200 199 165 183 0 1097  R (R)

34. Pinho, José  POR M 167 161 196 197 158 200 0 1079  R (R)

35. Morante, Valentin  ESP M 191 203 148 197 212 127 0 1078  L  

36. Karakevas, Statis  USA M 176 182 185 203 158 140 0 1044  R (R)

37. Gonzalez, Luis  ESP M 156 171 181 172 154 189 0 1023  R (R)

38. Berenguer, Antonio  ESP M 138 118 153 183 210 192 0 994  R (R)

39. Jimenez Marin, Luis  USA M 180 134 154 170 162 134 0 934  R (R)

40. Jimenez Garrido, Luis  USA M 151 120 153 191 164 141 0 920  R  
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Results for Squad 26 - Saturday June 28 21:00
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Best score this squad:   289   Andersson, Robert (SWE)

Average score this squad:   202.24   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Reyna, Alejandro  CRC M 260 248 268 228 259 237 0 1500  R (R)

2. Andersson, Robert  SWE M 217 289 235 238 259 223 0 1461  R (R)

3. Meka, Patrick  NED M 237 207 254 257 215 276 0 1446  R (R)

4. Hagberg, Jesper  SWE M 244 213 252 268 190 244 0 1411  R (R)

5. Ainge, Nicki  ENG F 224 214 235 181 228 243 48 1373  R (R)

6. Johansson, Alexander  SWE M 217 227 220 252 235 216 0 1367  R (R)

7. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 179 191 255 226 246 267 0 1364  R (R)

8. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 215 192 223 222 207 279 0 1338  R (R)

9. Medveditskov, Alexander  RUS M 190 178 269 246 223 227 0 1333  R (R)

10. Palermaa, Osku  FIN M 202 184 213 279 199 248 0 1325  R (R)

11. Jussila, Perttu  FIN M 267 218 215 232 234 158 0 1324  R (R)

12. Racpan, Christian  GER M 213 223 264 210 203 176 0 1289  R (R)

13. Goettel, Casey  USA F 196 237 214 187 215 173 48 1270  R (R)

14. Dubourg, Stéphanie  FRA F 256 161 201 158 201 234 48 1259  R (R)

15. Mas-Lazaro, Cristina  ESP F 188 185 179 228 225 189 48 1242  L (R)

16. Monsen, Kjell-Roald  ESP M 233 242 170 199 179 214 0 1237  R (R)

17. Guimo, Axel  ESP M 182 235 204 183 216 214 0 1234  R (R)

18. Bartaire, Wendy  FRA F 245 195 127 194 219 182 48 1210  R (R)

19. Merelles, Javier  ESP M 225 170 216 166 226 204 0 1207  R  

20. Johansson, Victoria  SWE F 202 188 226 186 192 165 48 1207  R (R)

21. Berganza, Guillermo  ESP M 268 179 201 184 193 173 0 1198  R (R)

22. Lopez, Cesar  ENG M 190 156 212 192 218 223 0 1191  R (R)

23. Julià, Ingrid  ESP F 171 203 202 202 179 182 48 1187  R (R)

24. Acin, Ion  ESP M 153 246 192 211 150 225 0 1177  R (R)

25. Escarguel, Claude  FRA M 220 229 192 201 187 146 0 1175  R (R)

26. Dementiev, Viktor  UKR M 181 191 228 211 153 200 0 1164  R (R)

27. Berenguer, Antonio  ESP M 155 240 168 193 203 188 0 1147  R (R)

28. Albares, Juan  ESP M 180 162 191 234 181 198 0 1146  R (R)

29. Vall Ruiz, Joan  ESP M 201 206 206 157 193 183 0 1146  R (R)

30. Byrne, Aidan  IRL M 153 189 184 171 237 211 0 1145  R (R)

31. Jimenez, Monica  ESP F 160 200 191 184 188 174 48 1145  R (R)

32. Tubella, Jordi  ESP M 155 155 181 214 213 196 0 1114  R (R)

33. Rodriguez-P, Julian  USA M 161 170 159 215 214 188 0 1107  R (R)

34. Perez, Moises  ESP M 157 138 191 162 214 225 0 1087  R (R)

35. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 232 172 187 169 176 136 0 1072  R (R)

36. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio  ESP M 162 170 191 144 183 150 0 1000  R (R)

37. Cruz, Juan Mari  ESP M 157 223 166 166 138 147 0 997  R (R)

38. Segura, Asunción  ESP F 157 115 164 167 160 136 48 947  R (R)
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Qualified directly to final step 3 (Position 1 - 10)

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD
COUNT HAND

1  Voss, Brian USA M 1544 228 17 1 R

2  Barrett, Dominic ENG M 1537 205 24 2 R

3  Rodriguez, Paco ESP M 1527 264 23 4 R

4  Pascual, Erwin ESP M 1520 189 23 4 R

5  Andersson, Ida SWE F 1505 254 20 2 R

6  Lee Llamas, Carlos MEX M 1501 277 25 3 R

7  Reyna, Alejandro CRC M 1500 237 26 6 R

8  Larsen, Thomas DEN M 1483 257 17 2 R

9  Gill, Steven SCO M 1477 228 14 3 L

10  Hansen, Carsten DEN M 1471 219 20 1 R

 

Qualified directly to final step 2 (Position 11 - 20)

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD
COUNT HAND

11  Palermaa, Osku FIN M 1467 246 18 2 R

12  Koshelev, Nikita RUS M 1465 250 17 1 R

13  Maggi, Mats BEL M 1464 226 23 2 R

14  Andersson, Robert SWE M 1461 223 26 4 R

15  Konieczny, Bodo GER M 1460 243 21 1 R

16  Svensson, Jesper SWE M 1458 237 21 2 L

17  Larsen, Martin SWE M 1457 256 20 1 R

18  Teece, Richard ENG M 1452 269 25 4 R

19  Ginge Jensen, Mai DEN F 1450 246 20 2 R

20  Meka, Patrick NED M 1446 276 26 3 R

 

Qualified directly to final step 1 (Position 21 - 38)

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD
COUNT HAND

21  Heinonen, Markus FIN M 1445 247 25 4 R

22  Radi, Tommaso ITA M 1441 215 24 2 R

23  Teece, Ray ENG M 1438 224 25 3 R

24  Talpa, Marek CZE M 1430 289 20 2 R

25  Moor, Paul ENG M 1428 217 24 4 L

26  Flack, Nina SWE F 1425 252 24 2 R

27  Ocando, Melvin ESP M 1421 258 24 3 R

28  Torgersen, Tore NOR M 1419 279 24 3 R

29  Wegner, Jenny SWE F 1419 208 25 3 R

30  Barriopedro, Pablo ESP M 1417 225 12 5 R

31  Colomer, Artur ESP M 1413 210 25 2 R

32  Goettel, Casey USA F 1412 234 20 3 R

33  Hagberg, Jesper SWE M 1411 244 26 4 R

34  Sloan, Christopher IRL M 1404 215 21 3 R

35  Moreno, Javier ESP M 1401 246 23 2 R

36  Frouvelle, Serge FRA M 1394 200 17 3 R

37  Castillo, Sammy ESP M 1390 247 14 3 L

38  Jussila, Perttu FIN M 1387 206 21 4 R

 

Players positioned 1-3 in a separate standing for the squads conducted on 21-22 June
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38  Jussila, Perttu FIN M 1387 206 21 4 R

 

Players positioned 1-3 in a separate standing for the squads conducted on 21-22 June
(Position 39 - 41)
Full results for June 21 - June 22

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD
COUNT HAND

39  Garcia, Iñigo ESP M 1322 192 05 4 R

40  Jimenez, Raul ESP M 1305 211 05 2 R

41  Puente, Txus ESP M 1275 204 01 6 R

 

Players positioned 1-5 in a separate standing for the squads conducted on 23-24 June
(Position 42 - 46)
Full results for June 23 - June 24

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD
COUNT HAND

42  Orche, Ruben ESP M 1340 199 10 5 R

43  DeCarvajal, Jaime ESP M 1309 247 12 2 R

44  Larragan, Fco.Javier USA M 1309 212 10 3 R

45  Arjonilla, Alejandro ESP M 1305 207 10 5 R

46  Dubourg, Stéphanie FRA F 1288 206 12 4 R

 

Players positioned 1-4 in the desperado standing (Position 47-50)
Full results for Desperado

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS   

SQUAD
COUNT HAND

47  Vezis, Daniel LAT M 234   4 L

48  Howison-Johnstone, Ben ENG M 232   5 R

49  Berganza, Guillermo ESP M 229   3 R

50  Sturt, Jonathan ENG M 227   3 R

 

Players positioned 51 -

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD
COUNT HAND

51  Gruffman, James SWE M 1384 235 18 1 L

52  Ainge, Nicki ENG F 1373 251 26 4 R

53  Berg Almestrand, Line NOR F 1373 246 24 3 R

54  Johansson, Alexander SWE M 1367 216 14 6 R

55  Medveditskov, Alexander RUS M 1364 211 17 4 R

56  Jonsson, Benjamin SWE M 1353 217 13 4 R

57  Emblem, Patrick Gimmestad NOR M 1348 235 21 3 R

58  Acin, Ion ESP M 1341 209 22 4 R

59  Saulnier, Valentin FRA M 1339 268 23 3 R

60  Alonso, Daniel ESP M 1338 279 26 9 R

61  Silletti, Alessandro POL M 1338 213 18 8 R

62  Holton, Cydney ENG F 1337 275 20 2 R

63  Calva, Carlos ESP M 1334 224 25 3 R

64  Johansson, Victoria SWE F 1334 188 21 3 R

65  Hopka, Julius Emil NOR M 1327 203 21 2 R

66  Quereda, Lorenzo ESP M 1325 201 22 3 R

67  Kjeldsen, Kamilla DEN F 1309 211 20 2 R

68  Racpan, Christian GER M 1301 177 25 3 R

69  Guimo, Axel ESP M 1300 257 24 2 R

70  Tomas, Cheska NED F 1291 191 20 3 R

71  Gaillard, Laurence FRA F 1289 242 21 3 R

72  Ballesteros, Jesus ESP M 1286 232 25 6 R

73 Machon Daniel ESP M 1283 160 17 3 R
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71  Gaillard, Laurence FRA F 1289 242 21 3 R

72  Ballesteros, Jesus ESP M 1286 232 25 6 R

73  Machon, Daniel ESP M 1283 160 17 3 R

74  Konstantinou, Ioannis CYP M 1267 229 20 4 R

75  Marian, Juan ESP M 1264 201 20 5 R

76  Tatil, Ferico ESP M 1263 160 24 4 L

77  Martinez, Manuel ESP M 1259 233 21 2 R

78  Byrne, Aidan IRL M 1258 216 24 3 R

79  Puerta, Juan ESP M 1258 183 13 2 L

80  Bartaire, Wendy FRA F 1255 189 23 3 R

81  Lopez, Cesar ENG M 1253 232 20 4 R

82  Vall Ruiz, Joan ESP M 1243 223 24 2 R

83  Mas-Lazaro, Cristina ESP F 1242 197 26 2 L

84  Perez, Moises ESP M 1242 195 12 4 R

85  Wegner, Cajsa SWE F 1241 191 24 3 R

86  Monsen, Kjell-Roald ESP M 1237 214 26 4 R

87  Garcia, Vanessa ESP F 1235 231 22 7 R

88  Lopez, Francisco USA M 1235 165 17 2 R

89  Paraschiv, Lucian ROU M 1227 232 21 2 R

90  Jimenez, Monica ESP F 1226 222 14 4 R

91  Celie, Lauriane FRA F 1225 197 21 2 R

92  Gonzalez, Luis ESP M 1222 186 12 2 R

93  Larracoechea, Ignacio USA M 1217 225 21 4 R

94  Jimenez, Sergio ESP M 1208 168 18 1 R

95  Merelles, Javier ESP M 1207 204 26 1 R

96  Lopes, Paulo POR M 1207 184 25 2 R

97  Pinho, José POR M 1206 159 23 2 R

98  Alonso, JuanPablo ESP M 1205 187 05 4 R

99  Martin, Enrique ESP M 1201 233 10 1 R

100  Mozzone, Alessandro ITA M 1198 180 23 1 R

101  Albares, Juan ESP M 1195 211 12 3 R

102  Rodriguez-P, Julian USA M 1194 188 12 3 R

103  Kjaer, Brian NOR M 1191 214 24 3 R

104  Tayara, Amin ESP M 1189 234 12 3 R

105  Retamal Rojas, Sergio ESP M 1188 204 23 1 R

106  Julià, Ingrid ESP F 1187 190 26 2 R

107  Bodart, Sébastien BEL M 1185 194 18 3 R

108  Muñoz, Carolina ESP F 1183 182 01 3 R

109  Gonzalez, Pedro ESP M 1183 178 05 1 R

110  Escarguel, Claude FRA M 1180 217 23 4 R

111  Iussan, Andrei ROU M 1179 193 25 2 R

112  Medellin, William ESP M 1177 254 01 3 R

113  Perez, Miguel-A ESP M 1176 211 10 2 R

114  Villaverde, Felix USA M 1171 177 10 2 R

115  Sanchez, JoseA ESP M 1167 157 18 1 R

116  Clemente, Jesus ESP M 1166 177 20 4 R

117  Dementiev, Viktor UKR M 1164 200 26 3 R

118  Ramirez, Jose-Antonio ESP M 1163 169 05 5 R

119  Vincent, Fabrice BEL M 1162 201 17 2 R

120  Gonzalez, Julio ESP M 1162 157 22 6 R

121  Del Olmo, Sara ESP F 1161 197 10 1 R

122  Berenguer, Antonio ESP M 1147 188 26 4 R

123  Hernandez, Servio ESP M 1139 221 12 3 R

124  Diaz, Francisco ESP M 1139 184 12 1 R

125  Espinosa, Sebastian POR M 1119 182 25 3 R

126 Tubella Jordi ESP M 1114 196 26 2 R
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124  Diaz, Francisco ESP M 1139 184 12 1 R

125  Espinosa, Sebastian POR M 1119 182 25 3 R

126  Tubella, Jordi ESP M 1114 196 26 2 R

127  Gamblen, Lesley Ann ESP F 1114 179 14 1 R

128  Almagro, Jose ESP M 1112 201 12 3 R

129  Garcia, Alberto ESP M 1105 180 05 2 R

130  Suarez, Jorge ESP M 1101 215 14 2 R

131  Maldonado, Pablo ESP M 1100 209 12 1 R

132  Peltonen, Jarmo ESP M 1097 183 25 3 R

133  Cruz, Juan Mari ESP M 1094 143 23 3 R

134  Garcia, Pedro VEN M 1092 158 18 2 R

135  Yakubov, Utkir UZB M 1082 180 14 9 R

136  Hoang, Phong ESP M 1081 171 13 2 R

137  Garcia, Alejandro ESP M 1081 160 22 5 R

138  Velasco, Carlos ESP M 1080 176 05 1 R

139  Cuevas, Olegario ESP M 1078 192 10 2 R

140  Albert, Milagros ESP F 1078 176 17 2 R

141  Morante, Valentin ESP M 1078 127 25 1 L

142  Alvarez, JuanCarlos USA M 1077 146 10 1 R

143  Morcillo, Maria USA F 1075 180 12 2 R

144  Garcia, Eneko ESP M 1069 209 01 1 R

145  Urbistazu, Gabriela ESP F 1069 150 23 4 R

146  Cinca, Eloy ESP M 1065 201 23 1 R

147  Serrano, Jose-Luis ESP M 1065 200 01 2 R

148  Muñoz, Mario ESP M 1056 213 21 2 R

149  Ocaña, Gabriel ESP M 1055 179 10 1 R

150  Carrera, Florentino USA M 1054 166 12 2 R

151  Segura, Asunción ESP F 1049 198 24 3 R

152  Barriopedro, Teresa ESP F 1047 175 18 2 R

153  Karakevas, Statis USA M 1044 140 25 2 R

154  Vasquez, Keyla ESP F 1043 157 23 1 R

155  Larragan, Juan USA M 1029 169 10 2 R

156  Rodriguez-A, Manuel ESP M 1025 164 10 1 R

157  Huertas, Manoli ESP F 1021 138 10 1 R

158  Sanchez, Juan USA M 1015 191 20 2 R

159  Espinosa, Laura ESP F 1003 200 13 1 R

160  Navarro, Ivan ESP M 999 190 05 1 R

161  Serrano, Iñaki ESP M 993 176 05 2 R

162  Jimenez Marin, Luis USA M 934 134 25 2 R

163  Jimenez Garrido, Luis USA M 920 141 25 1 R

164  Vasquez, Ademir ESP M 871 158 23 1 R

165  Fernandez, Karolina ESP F 855 165 18 1 R

166  Marazuela, Encarni USA F 350 0 10 1 R
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Results for June 21 - June 22
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Best score this squad:   279   Garcia, Iñigo (ESP)

 

 NAME
IN THE
FINALS

NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Moreno, Javier 35 ESP M 218 277 224 212 226 224 0 1381  R  

2. Garcia, Iñigo ESP M 224 199 279 207 221 192 0 1322  R  

3. Jimenez, Raul ESP M 238 209 227 236 184 211 0 1305  R  

4. Rodriguez, Paco 3 ESP M 246 170 212 234 222 207 0 1291  R  

5. Puente, Txus ESP M 201 220 255 215 180 204 0 1275  R  

6. Barriopedro, Pablo 30 ESP M 136 245 278 222 174 214 0 1269  R  

7. Orche, Ruben ESP M 190 224 221 223 161 209 0 1228  R  

8. Alonso, JuanPablo ESP M 208 214 222 213 161 187 0 1205  R (R)

9. Ballesteros, Jesus ESP M 191 221 191 215 183 202 0 1203  R (R)

10. Muñoz, Carolina ESP F 190 219 189 156 207 174 48 1183  R  

11. Gonzalez, Pedro ESP M 237 211 176 202 179 178 0 1183  R  

12. Tayara, Amin ESP M 204 181 213 209 183 191 0 1181  R  

13. Medellin, William ESP M 132 206 203 149 233 254 0 1177  R  

14. Acin, Ion ESP M 180 253 199 181 193 168 0 1174  R  

15. Alonso, Daniel ESP M 162 189 185 241 208 187 0 1172  R  

16. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio ESP M 199 172 204 213 206 169 0 1163  R  

17. Berganza, Guillermo ESP M 213 172 194 206 192 184 0 1161  R  

18. Arjonilla, Alejandro ESP M 185 203 202 150 206 194 0 1140  R  

19. Gonzalez, Julio ESP M 215 204 184 212 164 159 0 1138  R (R)

20. Tatil, Ferico ESP M 188 183 163 197 194 211 0 1136  L  

21. Clemente, Jesus ESP M 160 167 246 183 189 188 0 1133  R (R)

22. Garcia, Alberto ESP M 192 186 180 210 157 180 0 1105  R (R)

23. Almagro, Jose ESP M 131 214 220 174 166 186 0 1091  R  

24. Velasco, Carlos ESP M 174 217 139 186 188 176 0 1080  R  

25. Garcia, Eneko ESP M 164 169 174 192 161 209 0 1069  R  

26. Serrano, Jose-Luis ESP M 161 156 168 170 210 200 0 1065  R  

27. Yakubov, Utkir UZB M 172 157 191 177 208 147 0 1052  R  

28. Garcia, Vanessa ESP F 174 128 173 176 168 176 48 1043  R  

29. Urbistazu, Gabriela ESP F 175 168 139 126 205 150 48 1011  R  

30. Navarro, Ivan ESP M 193 181 145 115 175 190 0 999  R  

31. Serrano, Iñaki ESP M 147 146 164 168 192 176 0 993  R (R)

32. Jimenez Marin, Luis USA M 153 149 163 142 137 175 0 919  R  

/meriq2014/squadresults.asp http://brunswickmadridchallenge.com/meriq2014/squadresults.asp?sq...

1 af 1 29-06-2014 03:07



Results for June 23 - June 24
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Best score this squad:   278   Orche, Ruben (ESP)

 

 NAME
IN THE
FINALS

NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Barriopedro, Pablo 30 ESP M 256 277 255 193 211 225 0 1417  R (R)

2. Orche, Ruben ESP M 237 278 237 200 189 199 0 1340  R  

3. Rodriguez, Paco 3 ESP M 204 246 257 195 212 224 0 1338  R (R)

4. Garcia, Iñigo 39 ESP M 245 256 233 188 209 202 0 1333  R (R)

5. Castillo, Sammy 37 ESP M 187 223 199 235 269 216 0 1329  L (R)

6. DeCarvajal, Jaime ESP M 177 217 237 243 188 247 0 1309  R (R)

7. Larragan, Fco.Javier USA M 228 192 225 269 183 212 0 1309  R  

8. Arjonilla, Alejandro ESP M 205 218 225 233 217 207 0 1305  R (R)

9. Pascual, Erwin 4 ESP M 185 180 204 245 220 265 0 1299  R  

10. Dubourg, Stéphanie FRA F 216 214 195 208 209 198 48 1288  R  

11. Silletti, Alessandro POL M 214 202 194 205 243 216 0 1274  R  

12. Machon, Daniel ESP M 222 231 183 227 209 188 0 1260  R  

13. Marian, Juan ESP M 215 242 203 226 198 162 0 1246  R  

14. Perez, Moises ESP M 178 202 213 236 218 195 0 1242  R (R)

15. Ballesteros, Jesus ESP M 199 181 258 225 194 185 0 1242  R (R)

16. Gonzalez, Luis ESP M 191 215 169 236 225 186 0 1222  R  

17. Puerta, Juan ESP M 230 199 194 199 190 207 0 1219  L  

18. Alonso, Daniel ESP M 211 229 183 193 212 189 0 1217  R (R)

19. Garcia, Vanessa ESP F 200 211 193 210 188 160 48 1210  R (R)

20. Martin, Enrique ESP M 227 193 189 175 184 233 0 1201  R  

21. Lopez, Francisco USA M 214 200 199 192 194 199 0 1198  R  

22. Albares, Juan ESP M 199 186 215 174 210 211 0 1195  R  

23. Rodriguez-P, Julian USA M 212 187 224 192 191 188 0 1194  R  

24. Tayara, Amin ESP M 157 214 194 200 190 234 0 1189  R (R)

25. Perez, Miguel-A ESP M 215 217 156 207 170 211 0 1176  R  

26. Villaverde, Felix USA M 194 215 216 216 153 177 0 1171  R  

27. Jimenez, Monica ESP F 204 208 213 158 157 180 48 1168  R  

28. Puente, Txus 41 ESP M 226 223 189 160 218 150 0 1166  R (R)

29. Del Olmo, Sara ESP F 157 207 140 225 195 189 48 1161  R  

30. Jimenez, Raul 40 ESP M 201 211 210 159 160 209 0 1150  R (R)

31. Muñoz, Carolina ESP F 193 193 193 160 177 178 48 1142  R (R)

32. Hernandez, Servio ESP M 175 159 222 199 163 221 0 1139  R (R)

33. Diaz, Francisco ESP M 216 178 222 195 144 184 0 1139  R  

34. Medellin, William ESP M 225 192 164 214 170 169 0 1134  R (R)

35. Almagro, Jose ESP M 158 189 158 183 223 201 0 1112  R (R)

36. Clemente, Jesus ESP M 175 193 203 179 170 189 0 1109  R (R)

37. Maldonado, Pablo ESP M 174 195 214 138 170 209 0 1100  R  

38. Gonzalez, Julio ESP M 168 230 161 182 170 182 0 1093  R (R)

39. Cuevas, Olegario ESP M 137 167 190 192 200 192 0 1078  R  

40. Alvarez, JuanCarlos USA M 183 170 198 200 180 146 0 1077  R  

41. Tatil, Ferico ESP M 179 178 202 177 185 155 0 1076  L (R)

42. Morcillo, Maria USA F 149 189 161 144 212 172 48 1075  R  

43. Garcia, Pedro VEN M 140 184 190 192 194 173 0 1073  R  

44. Yakubov, Utkir UZB M 186 172 182 155 203 172 0 1070  R (R)

45. Ocaña, Gabriel ESP M 214 166 225 139 132 179 0 1055  R  

46. Carrera, Florentino USA M 126 184 194 225 159 166 0 1054  R (R)

47. Urbistazu, Gabriela ESP F 152 145 185 174 163 177 48 1044  R (R)
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45. Ocaña, Gabriel ESP M 214 166 225 139 132 179 0 1055 R

46. Carrera, Florentino USA M 126 184 194 225 159 166 0 1054  R (R)

47. Urbistazu, Gabriela ESP F 152 145 185 174 163 177 48 1044  R (R)

48. Larragan, Juan USA M 191 167 138 169 195 169 0 1029  R  

49. Hoang, Phong ESP M 202 168 156 159 177 166 0 1028  R  

50. Larracoechea, Ignacio USA M 128 171 215 182 165 165 0 1026  R  

51. Rodriguez-A, Manuel ESP M 171 200 149 151 190 164 0 1025  R  

52. Huertas, Manoli ESP F 167 188 139 171 178 130 48 1021  R  

53. Garcia, Alejandro ESP M 148 190 185 170 153 174 0 1020  R  

54. Barriopedro, Teresa ESP F 163 168 158 130 159 168 48 994  R  

55. Sanchez, Juan USA M 144 168 121 146 137 183 0 899  R  

56. Alonso, JuanPablo ESP M 187 177 161 174   0 699  R (R)

57. Marazuela, Encarni USA F 171 163     16 350  R  
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Best score this squad:   234   Vezis, Daniel (LAT)

Average score this squad:   193.24   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Vezis, Daniel  LAT M 234 0 234  L  

2. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 232 0 232  R  

3. Berganza, Guillermo  ESP M 229 0 229  R  

4. Sturt, Jonathan  ENG M 227 0 227  R  

5. Ainge, Nicki  ENG F 216 8 224  R  

6. Racpan, Christian  GER M 214 0 214  R  

7. Perez, Moises  ESP M 213 0 213  R  

8. Berg Almestrand, Line  NOR F 200 8 208  R  

9. Celie, Lauriane  FRA F 200 8 208  R  

10. Saulnier, Valentin  FRA M 200 0 200  R  

11. Guimo, Axel  ESP M 199 0 199  R  

12. Kjaer, Brian  NOR M 195 0 195  R  

13. Bodart, Sébastien  BEL M 193 0 193  R  

14. Emblem, Patrick Gimmestad  NOR M 189 0 189  R  

15. Pinho, José  POR M 188 0 188  R  

16. Bartaire, Wendy  FRA F 179 8 187  R  

17. Medveditskov, Alexander  RUS M 183 0 183  R  

18. Rodriguez-P, Julian  USA M 180 0 180  R  

19. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 176 0 176  R  

20. Yakubov, Utkir  UZB M 171 0 171  R  

21. Monsen, Kjell-Roald  ESP M 168 0 168  R  

22. Jonsson, Benjamin  SWE M 168 0 168  R  

23. Espinosa, Sebastian  POR M 164 0 164  R  

24. Johansson, Alexander  SWE M 157 0 157  R  

25. Hopka, Julius Emil  NOR M 156 0 156  R
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Best score this squad:   290   Radi, Tommaso (ITA)

Average score this squad:   218.68   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Ocando, Melvin  ESP M 237 246 267 249 0 999  R  

2. Talpa, Marek  CZE M 223 279 268 215 0 985  R  

3. Sloan, Christopher  IRL M 233 262 266 223 0 984  R  

4. Teece, Ray  ENG M 267 223 268 225 0 983  R  

5. Torgersen, Tore  NOR M 257 257 231 214 0 959  R  

6. Flack, Nina  SWE F 224 269 235 196 32 956  R  

7. Radi, Tommaso  ITA M 193 237 290 227 0 947  R  

8. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 225 246 215 248 0 934  R  

9. Wegner, Jenny  SWE F 274 216 227 182 32 931  R  

10. DeCarvajal, Jaime  ESP M 220 269 208 212 0 909  R  

11. Orche, Ruben  ESP M 192 280 249 188 0 909  R  

12. Arjonilla, Alejandro  ESP M 189 227 269 214 0 899  R  

13. Heinonen, Markus  FIN M 214 228 206 238 0 886  R  

14. Barriopedro, Pablo  ESP M 243 211 191 232 0 877  R  

15. Moor, Paul  ENG M 214 218 247 189 0 868  L  

16. Hagberg, Jesper  SWE M 211 237 216 201 0 865  R  

17. Goettel, Casey  USA F 258 168 191 207 32 856  R  

18. Vezis, Daniel  LAT M 183 257 204 212 0 856  L  

19. Garcia, Iñigo  ESP M 203 246 172 234 0 855  R  

20. Jussila, Perttu  FIN M 215 172 232 229 0 848  R  

21. Moreno, Javier  ESP M 221 217 196 202 0 836  R  

22. Colomer, Artur  ESP M 205 185 239 202 0 831  R  

23. Sturt, Jonathan  ENG M 243 221 182 175 0 821  R  

24. Dubourg, Stéphanie  FRA F 195 173 202 215 32 817  R  

25. Larragan, Fco.Javier  USA M 220 190 186 212 0 808  R  

26. Berganza, Guillermo  ESP M 223 212 161 188 0 784  R  

27. Puente, Txus  ESP M 180 164 221 204 0 769  R  

28. Castillo, Sammy  ESP M 167 182 195 220 0 764  L  

29. Frouvelle, Serge  FRA M 246 169 151 193 0 759  R  

30. Jimenez, Raul  ESP M     0 0  R  
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Best score this squad:   300   Svensson, Jesper (SWE)
Talpa, Marek (CZE)

Average score this squad:   231.98   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Svensson, Jesper  SWE M 249 269 300 234 0 1052  L  

2. Larsen, Martin  SWE M 265 279 247 225 0 1016  R  

3. Konieczny, Bodo  GER M 234 236 299 233 0 1002  R  

4. Talpa, Marek  CZE M 300 230 247 223 0 1000  R  

5. Maggi, Mats  BEL M 256 256 244 226 0 982  R  

6. Teece, Ray  ENG M 233 252 247 237 0 969  R  

7. Andersson, Robert  SWE M 257 256 237 202 0 952  R  

8. Sloan, Christopher  IRL M 226 206 247 269 0 948  R  

9. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 221 244 279 201 0 945  R  

10. Ocando, Melvin  ESP M 227 224 258 214 0 923  R  

11. Koshelev, Nikita  RUS M 257 195 233 237 0 922  R  

12. Meka, Patrick  NED M 180 234 279 225 0 918  R  

13. Palermaa, Osku  FIN M 278 235 202 203 0 918  R  

14. Teece, Richard  ENG M 215 223 247 223 0 908  R  

15. Flack, Nina  SWE F 213 226 203 216 32 890  R  

16. Radi, Tommaso  ITA M 185 259 223 223 0 890  R  

17. Wegner, Jenny  SWE F 244 219 214 169 32 878  R  

18. Torgersen, Tore  NOR M 258 199 205 215 0 877  R  

19. Ginge Jensen, Mai  DEN F 194 210 246 193 32 875  R  

20. DeCarvajal, Jaime  ESP M 148 246 215 180 0 789  R  
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Best score this squad:   300   Rodriguez, Paco (ESP)

Average score this squad:   228.14   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Larsen, Martin  SWE M 290 256 279 233 0 1058  R  

2. Barrett, Dominic  ENG M 257 237 269 245 0 1008  R  

3. Hansen, Carsten  DEN M 268 290 224 223 0 1005  R  

4. Svensson, Jesper  SWE M 278 289 202 214 0 983  L  

5. Rodriguez, Paco  ESP M 300 267 224 183 0 974  R  

6. Pascual, Erwin  ESP M 235 278 248 198 0 959  R  

7. Larsen, Thomas  DEN M 248 225 259 214 0 946  R  

8. Teece, Ray  ENG M 247 212 254 231 0 944  R  

9. Maggi, Mats  BEL M 247 268 214 204 0 933  R  

10. Gill, Steven  SCO M 208 201 243 256 0 908  L  

11. Voss, Brian  USA M 206 279 191 227 0 903  R  

12. Ocando, Melvin  ESP M 204 240 239 218 0 901  R  

13. Talpa, Marek  CZE M 253 213 207 223 0 896  R  

14. Howison-Johnstone, Ben  ENG M 259 176 254 205 0 894  R  

15. Andersson, Robert  SWE M 226 208 238 210 0 882  R  

16. Konieczny, Bodo  GER M 229 203 229 204 0 865  R  

17. Sloan, Christopher  IRL M 213 183 215 219 0 830  R  

18. Reyna, Alejandro  CRC M 191 229 215 167 0 802  R  

19. Andersson, Ida  SWE F 162 172 233 201 32 800  R  

20. Lee Llamas, Carlos  MEX M 147 203 235 207 0 792  R  
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Best score this squad:   279   Hansen, Carsten (DEN)

Average score this squad:   233.65   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE PREV TOTAL HAND  

1. Larsen, Martin  SWE M 238 259 278 256 0 1031 1058 2089  R  

2. Hansen, Carsten  DEN M 266 246 234 279 0 1025 1005 2030  R  

3. Barrett, Dominic  ENG M 224 255 211 234 0 924 1008 1932  R  

4. Maggi, Mats  BEL M 256 268 247 222 0 993 933 1926  R  

5. Svensson, Jesper  SWE M 217 211 234 276 0 938 983 1921  L  

6. Gill, Steven  SCO M 205 267 243 258 0 973 908 1881  L  

7. Teece, Ray  ENG M 259 225 205 226 0 915 944 1859  R  

8. Larsen, Thomas  DEN M 218 226 206 245 0 895 946 1841  R  

9. Pascual, Erwin  ESP M 183 214 255 182 0 834 959 1793  R  

10. Rodriguez, Paco  ESP M 211 212 215 180 0 818 974 1792  R
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Best score this squad:   257   Barrett, Dominic (ENG)

Average score this squad:   241   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Barrett, Dominic  ENG M 257 0 257  R  

2. Hansen, Carsten  DEN M 225 0 225  R
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Best score this squad:   213   Larsen, Martin (SWE)

Average score this squad:   201.5   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Larsen, Martin  SWE M 213 0 213  R  

2. Barrett, Dominic  ENG M 190 0 190  R  
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